People's
Republic of
China

Russian
Federation

South
Africa

Changlin Gao

Yi Gao

Rongfang Wang
Xudong Yang
Mikail V. Kovalchuk
Boris Larionov
Daniel Adams
Daan Du Toit
Malesela Leso
Mmampe Mabusela
Mac Makwarela
Mmboneni Muofhe
Boitshoko Sebogodi
Bridget Thovhakale

OECD GLOBAL SCIENCE FORUM OBSERVERS
February 2012

Chinese Academy of Science and Technology for Development
Chinese Academy of Science and Technology for Development
Ministry of Science and Technology

Ministry of Science and Technology (MOST)

Russian Academy of Sciences

Ministry of Education and Science

Department of Science and Technology

Department of Science and Technology, South African Embassy
Department of Science and Technology

Department of Science and Technology

Department for Science and Technology

Department of Science and Technology

Department of Science and Technology

Department of Science and Technology

gaocl@nrcstd.org.cn
gaoy@casted.org.cn
wangrf@most.cn
yangxd@most.cn
koval@ns.crys.ras.ru
larionov@mon.gov.ru

Daniel. Adams@dst.gov.za
daan.dutoit@dst.gov.za
malesela.leso@dst.gov.za
mmampei.mabusela@dst.gov.za
Mac.Makwarela@dst.gov.za
Mmboneni.Muofhe@dst.gov.za
Boitshoko.Sebogodi@dst.gov.za
Bridget. Thovhakale@dst.gov.za



